
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY

1 1/2/2020 Saturday 2-3pm Joint mobility assessment Dr. Aishwarya

2 1/2/2020 Saturday 3-4 PM NCV Dr. Abhijeet

3 3/2/2020 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn lower limb Dr. Pooja

4 4/2/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm Theoretical Basis of Different Exercise Protocols Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

5 4/2/2020 Tuesday 3-4 PM Pain Dr. Adhishree 

6 5/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm MFR Theory Dr. Bindu

7 6/2/2020 Thursday 10-11am MFR Theory Dr. Bindu

8 7/2/2020 Friday 2-3pm Kaltenborn lower limb Dr. Pooja

9 7/2/2020 Friday 3-4 PM Abnormal Posture Dr. Sumitra

10 10/2/2020 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn lower limb Dr. Pooja

11 11/2/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm X-Ray Dr Deepika Burman

12 11/2/2020 Tuesday 3-4 PM Pain Dr. Adhishree 

13 12/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm MFR Practical Dr. Bindu

14 13/2/2020 Thursday 10-11am MFR Practical Dr. Bindu

15 14/2/2020 Friday 2-3pm MET Practical Dr. Ravinder

16 14/2/2020 Friday 3-4 PM Abnormal Posture Dr. Sumitra

17 15/2/2020 Saturday 2-3pm MET Practical Practice Dr. Ravinder

18 15/2/2020 Saturday 3-4 PM Brumstrom Dr. Abhijeet

19 17/2/2020 Monday 3-4pm Maitland Knee Dr. Ravinder

20 18/2/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm Theoretical Basis of Different Exercise Protocols Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

21 18/2/2020 Tuesday 3-4 PM Brumstrom Dr. Abhijeet

22 19/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm MFR Practical Dr. Bindu

23 20/2/2020 Thursday 10-11am NTT Theory Dr. Bindu

24 21/2/2020 Friday 2-3pm Maitland Ankle Dr. Ravinder

25 21/2/2020 Friday 3-4 PM Abnormal Posture Dr. Sumitra

26 24/2/2020 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn lower limb Dr. Pooja

27 25/2/2020 Tuesday 2-3pm PEFR Dr Deepika Burman

28 25/2/2020 Tuesday 3-4 PM Brumstrom Dr. Abhijeet

29 26/2/2020 Wednesday 2-3pm NTT Theory Dr. Bindu

30 27/2/2020 Thursday 10-11am NTT Theory Dr. Bindu

31 28/2/2020 Friday 2-3pm Mulligan Theory Dr. Ravinder

32 28/2/2020 Friday 3-4 PM NDT Dr. Sumitra

33 29/2/2020 Saturday 2-4 PM MRP Dr. Sayli
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